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Kompatibilitätsliste / Compatibility list 
 

Model / 
Series 

MINI 
F54 
F55 
F56 
F57 

mit / with 
 Basic Sound 

System 

F54 
F55 
F56 
F57 

mit / with 
Harman/Kardon® 

 Sound System 

R60 
R61 mit / with 

 Basic Sound System 

Front 
MINI-A A C* 

Rear 
Center C n/a 
 

* bei Fronteinbau:  Die originalen Verkleidungen der Version mit HIFI- oder Harman/Kardon® Sound-System müssen nachgerüstet werden 
*   front install:   The OEM mirror panels of HIFI system or Harman/Kardon® sound system need to be retrofitted 
 
 

Model / 
Series 

BMW i8 BMW 1 series 
I12 Coupé F20 

F21 
E81 
E82 
E87 

E88 

Front A B 
B 

Rear C 

Center C n/a 
 

Model / 
Series 

BMW 2 series BMW 3 series BMW 4 series 
F22   
F87 

F23 
F45 
F46 

E90 
 

E91 
E92 
E93 

F30 
F34 
F35 
F80 

F31 F32 
F36 
F82 

F33 
F83 

Front A B A 

Rear door n/a 

A 

n/a B A A (F36 only) 

Rear 
shelf/pillar 

C C B 
(E91 only) 

C 
(F34/F80 
with H/K) 

n/a C (not for F83) 

Center C 
 

Model / 
Series 

BMW 5 series BMW 6 series 
E60 
E61  
F07 

F10 
F11 
F18 

G30 
G31 

E63 
E64 

F12 
F13 

F06 
G32 

Front 
C B A 

B A 
A 

Rear door n/a 

Rear 
shelf/roof C B C 

(not for G32) 

Center C 
Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr / Errors and omissions excepted 
 
 
 
 

CAR SPECIFIC SERIES  



KOMPATIBILITÄTSLISTE / COMPATIBILITY LIST 

 CAR SPECIFIC SERIES / 08-2019 

 

 
 

Kompatibilitätsliste (Fortsetzung) / Compatibility list (continued) 
 

Model / 
Series 

BMW 7 series BMW X1 
E65 
E66 
E67 

 

F01 
F02 
F03 
F04 

G11 
G12 

E84 F48 
F49 

Front C 
A 

B 
A 

Rear door n/a C n/a 

Rear 
shelf/pillar 

n/a C 
n/a 

Center C 
 

Model / 
Series 

BMW X2 BMW X3 BMW X4 
F39 E83 F25 G01 F26 G02 

Front 
A C A 

Rear door 
Rear 
shelf/pillar 

n/a C n/a A n/a 

Center C 
 

Model / 
Series 

BMW X5 BMW X6 BMW Z4 
E70 F15 

F85 
G05 

 
E71 F16 

F86 
E89 

Front 
C D C D C 

Rear door 
Rear 
shelf/pillar n/a C n/a C 

n/a 
Center  C 
 
Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr / Errors and omissions excepted 
 
Eine aktuelle Liste findet sich auf der Ground Zero Webseite: www.ground-zero-audio.com 
An updated list can be found on the Ground Zero web page: www.ground-zero-audio.com 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Ground Zero GmbH 
Erlenweg 25, 85658 Egmating, Germany 

Tel. +49 (0)8095/873 83-0  Fax -10 
www.ground-zero-audio.com 


